:':"A)

$1,099,000

CIR SEDONIA 8514, ESTERO, FL, 33967

Toll Brothers built a range of single-family homes in Belle Lago,
Estero, FL, from the mid-2000s to 2011. Homes vary from 2,000
to over 4,300 square feet with one- and two-story options, natural
gas, gourmet kitchens, and golf-cart access to Estero Country
Club. Belle Lago is a gated community between Naples and Fort
Myers with [...]

Rooms

Call us now *
Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 = =

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Add . 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL -
ress: 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Great Room

Garage

Master Bedroom

Den

Family Room

Dining Room

Bedroom

Kitchen

Building Details

Year built: 2004
ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

13.8

26.8

20.1

12.4

21

13.8

16.2

15.6

13.2

21.4

16

11

18.6

13.2

12

11.8

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Golf Cart

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Coffered Ceiling(s), French Doors, Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated

Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s) Community

Spa Features: Below Ground Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas
Cooktop, Microwave, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Fitness Center, Golf, Tennis Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Central Electric, Gas - Natural

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



