



\$1,099,000

CIR SEDONIA 8514, ESTERO, FL, 33967

<https://naplesviews.com>

Toll Brothers built a range of single-family homes in Belle Lago, Estero, FL, from the mid-2000s to 2011. Homes vary from 2,000 to over 4,300 square feet with one- and two-story options, natural gas, gourmet kitchens, and golf-cart access to Estero Country Club. Belle Lago is a gated community between Naples and Fort Myers with [...]

- 3 beds
- 3 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 3368 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Great Room	13.8	13.2
Garage	26.8	21.4
Master Bedroom	20.1	16
Den	12.4	11
Family Room	21	18.6
Dining Room	13.8	13.2
Bedroom	16.2	12
Kitchen	15.6	11.8

Building Details

Year built: 2004

ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Golf Cart

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Coffered Ceiling(s), French Doors, Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s)

Spa Features: Below Ground

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Fitness Center, Golf, Tennis Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Electric, Gas - Natural

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

